WALGA

WALGA Associate Membership 2024/2025 Application Form

Completed application forms should be emailed to associationgovernance@walga.asn.au, attention WALGA Chief Executive Officer, Nick Sloan.

| Name of organisation: | | | |
|------------------------------|------------------------------|--------|------------|
| Type of organisation: | 🗆 Regional Council | | ent Agency |
| ABN: | | ACN: | |
| | | | Postcode: |
| Mailing address: (if diff | erent to physical address) _ | | Postcode: |
| Phone: | | Email: | |

Contacts in your organisation:

| CEO | Full Name: Email: Phone: (direct) | Do you wish to receive email communications? □ Yes □ No |
|-----------------------------|--|---|
| Other key contact person | Full Name: Position: Email: Phone: (direct) | Do you wish to receive email communications? □ Yes □ No |



Please tell us about your organisation:

Please tell us about your organisations' relationship with the WA Local Government sector:

Please tell us why you want to join WALGA as an Associate Member:

Upon acceptance of an organisation's application for Associate Membership and payment of the membership fee, membership is continuous until such time as written intent to resign the membership is received by WALGA. Membership fees will not be reimbursed. Additional subscription fees will apply if an Associate Member chooses to access any optional, fee-for-service professional services offered by WALGA.

Membership and subscription fees are charged annually for each financial year. Please refer to the Associate Member Information for Prospective Organisations document for details of the membership fees for FY2024/25.

In making this application, your organisation is agreeing to be bound by the Association Constitution and to complying with the rules and regulations of WALGA as determined from time to time.

All member records are confidential and are not released to any third party without the Member's permission.

For further information about Associate Membership or WALGA generally, please contact Kathy Robertson, Manager Association and Corporate Governance on (08) 9213 2036 or email krobertson@walga.asn.au.